
2012 NRA NH Conventional 4P JR/Open State Championship Hudson, NH 4/6/2012-4/7/2012

Name Rly Pnt Cat Class P1 P2 Prone Total OH1 OH2 Standng Total S1 S2 Sitting Total K1 K2 Kneeling Total Agg Total Awards

MacKenzie Martin 2 7 IJ EX 100.009002 100.010005 200.019007 100.004002 99.004000 199.008002 100.008001 98.007000 198.015001 100.009003 100.010000 200.019003 797.061013 Match Winner

Brian Jylkka 3 4 J EX 100.009002 100.009003 200.018005 99.004000 99.004001 198.008001 100.009004 100.009004 200.018008 100.007001 99.007001 199.014002 797.058016 State Champion

Alex Martin 3 6 J SS 100.010002 99.009001 199.019003 98.005000 96.003001 194.008001 99.008001 99.007000 198.015001 100.007001 100.010002 200.017003 791.059008 JR State Champion

Bob Lynn 2 4 SR MA 100.009001 100.010001 200.019002 95.006000 95.004000 190.010000 100.008002 100.009001 200.017003 100.005001 99.007000 199.012001 789.058006 Open Winner

Robert Roland 3 3 J SS 100.009002 100.009003 200.018005 95.006001 94.003000 189.009001 98.006000 99.006001 197.012001 99.006002 96.002001 195.008003 781.047010 1st JR

Joe Nikiforakis 3 7 IJ SS 98.006002 99.008001 197.014003 106.004000 88.003000 194.007000 99.006001 99.008002 198.014003 97.005000 95.003000 192.008000 781.043006 1st IJ

Brendan Whittaker 2 5 IJ UN 98.006000 99.007001 197.013001 96.005000 97.003000 193.008000 97.005001 97.006001 194.011002 95.002000 98.005000 193.007000 777.039003

Zach Wamsganss 1 7 SJ MK 99.006000 100.010003 199.016003 90.002000 94.002001 184.004001 98.004000 97.003000 195.007000 95.005000 92.002000 187.007000 765.034004 1st SJ

Andrew Solomonides 3 2 IJ MK 99.007001 100.008002 199.015003 90.001000 87.000000 177.001000 97.007000 96.003000 193.010000 95.004000 98.003001 193.007001 762.033004

Lacey Hamelin 3 5 IJ MK 100.010003 100.009000 200.019003 90.001000 88.000000 178.001000 97.004000 97.007001 194.011001 94.005000 94.003000 188.008000 760.039004

Derek Sellew 2 3 O SS 99.007000 99.005000 198.012000 87.002001 90.003000 177.005001 98.005001 95.003000 193.008001 94.003000 94.002000 188.005000 756.030002

Dave Jarry 2 6 J MK 98.005001 99.008002 197.013003 89.001000 92.002001 181.003001 89.003001 90.001000 179.004001 96.005002 97.005000 193.010002 750.030007

Elizabeth Dutton 1 1 SJ MK 98.004001 99.004002 197.008003 79.001000 83.002000 162.003000 97.004001 97.003000 194.007001 93.003000 91.001000 184.004000 737.022004

Grace Hackler 2 1 SJ MK 96.004000 93.002000 189.006000 90.002000 80.000000 170.002000 95.002001 91.001000 186.003001 91.000000 91.001000 182.001000 727.012001

Randy Woodward 2 2 IJ MK 100.006002 96.004000 196.010002 73.000000 87.001000 160.001000 81.001000 78.001000 159.002000 84.000000 87.001000 171.001000 686.014002

Liana Squeglia 1 3 SJ MK 74.000000 86.000000 160.000000 71.000000 61.000000 132.000000 53.000000 76.000000 129.000000 56.000000 45.000000 101.000000 522.000000

PPP.CCCXXX

P = Points C = Centers X = X's

Teams P1 P2 Prone Total OH1 OH2 Standing Total S1 S2 Sitting Total K1 K2 Kneeling Total Agg Total Team Agg Team Awards

Randy Woodward 100.006002 96.004000 196.010002 73.000000 87.001000 160.001000 81.001000 78.001000 159.002000 84.000000 87.001000 171.001000 686.014002

Brendan Whittaker 98.006000 99.007001 197.013001 96.005000 97.003000 193.008000 97.005001 97.006001 194.011002 95.002000 98.005000 193.007000 777.039003

MacKenzie Martin 100.009002 100.010005 200.019007 100.004002 99.004000 199.008002 100.008001 98.007000 198.015001 100.009003 100.010000 200.019003 797.061013 Team Champion

Alex Martin 100.010002 99.009001 199.019003 98.005000 96.003001 194.008001 99.008001 99.007000 198.015001 100.007001 100.010002 200.017003 791.059008

Bob Lynn 100.009001 100.010001 200.019002 95.006000 95.004000 190.010000 100.008002 100.009001 200.017003 100.005001 99.007000 199.012001 789.058006

Brian Jylkka 100.009002 100.009003 200.018005 99.004000 99.004001 198.008001 100.009004 100.009004 200.018008 100.007001 99.007001 199.014002 797.058016

Lacey Hamelin 100.010003 100.009000 200.019003 90.001000 88.000000 178.001000 97.004000 97.007001 194.011001 94.005000 94.003000 188.008000 760.039004

Robert Roland 100.009002 100.009003 200.018005 95.006001 94.003000 189.009001 98.006000 99.006001 197.012001 99.006002 96.002001 195.008003 781.047010

Andrew Solomonides 99.007001 100.008002 199.015003 90.001000 87.000000 177.001000 97.007000 96.003000 193.010000 95.004000 98.003001 193.007001 762.033004

Joe Nikiforakis 98.006002 99.008001 197.014003 106.004000 88.003000 194.007000 99.006001 99.008002 198.014003 97.005000 95.003000 192.008000 781.043006
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